
Coach Timetable 2022/2023
W7 - Kidderminster 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Wolverhampton Road SW 07:40

Broadwaters Drive, Wolverhampton Road 07:41

Stourbridge Road, Horsefair 07:43

Blackwell Street, Swan Centre 07:47

Kidderminster Train Station 07:52

Kidderminster Cricket Club 07:55

Birmingham Road, Land Oak 07:57

Birmingham Road, Bruce Road 07:58

Blakedown (Old HSE @ Home) 08:01

Kidderminster Road, Pinewoods Avenue 08:08

Hagley Village, Worcester Road Free Church 08:10

Hagley Primary School, Park Road 08:15

Kidderminster Road, Paramount Showrooms 08:18

Kidderminster Road, Uffmoor Lane 08:21

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 08:30

Wolverhampton Road SW 12:12

Broadwaters Drive, Wolverhampton Road 12:13

Stourbridge Road, Horsefair 12:14

Blackwell Street, Swan Centre 12:15

Kidderminster Train Station 12:17

Kidderminster Cricket Club 12:19

Birmingham Road, Land Oak 12:20

Birmingham Road, Bruce Road 12:21

Blakedown (Old HSE @ Home) 12:24

Kidderminster Road, Pinewoods Avenue 12:26

Hagley Village, Worcester Road Free Church 12:27

Hagley Primary School, Park Road 12:28

Kidderminster Road, Paramount Showrooms 12:30

Kidderminster Road, Uffmoor Lane 12:33

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 12:55

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 13:30

Kidderminster Road, Uffmoor Lane 13:42

Kidderminster Road, Paramount Showrooms 13:45

Hagley Primary School, Park Road 13:47

Hagley Village, Worcester Road Free Church 13:48

Kidderminster Road, Pinewoods Avenue 13:49

Blakedown (Old HSE @ Home) 13:51

Birmingham Road, Bruce Road 13:54

Birmingham Road, Land Oak 13:55

Kidderminster Cricket Club 13:56

Kidderminster Train Station 13:58

Blackwell Street, Swan Centre 14:00

Stourbridge Road, Horsefair 14:01

Broadwaters Drive, Wolverhampton Road 14:02

Wolverhampton Road SW 14:03

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 16:55

Kidderminster Road, Uffmoor Lane 17:07

Kidderminster Road, Paramount Showrooms 17:10

Hagley Primary School, Park Road 17:12

Hagley Village, Worcester Road Free Church 17:13

Kidderminster Road, Pinewoods Avenue 17:14

Blakedown (Old HSE @ Home) 17:16

Birmingham Road, Bruce Road 17:19

Birmingham Road, Land Oak 17:20

Kidderminster Cricket Club 17:21

Kidderminster Train Station 17:23

Blackwell Street, Swan Centre 17:25

Stourbridge Road, Horsefair 17:26

Broadwaters Drive, Wolverhampton Road 17:27

Wolverhampton Road SW 17:28

Timetable last updated 31/08/2022


